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Company History and new Targets
CPE ITALIA SPA is a global designer, manufacturer and distributor of electrical and optical 
interconnect solutions, integrated systems and SMT and THT electronic boards.

Founded in 1978, just celebrated 45 years of growth and successes as multinational group 
with global footprint and operations in key developing and target markets.

Group Organization accounts 250 employees spread over Italy, China, Romania, India, Brazil, 
Mexico and USA.

Holding is located in Milan with all indirect and management functions.

Central logistics hub for components and high-tech interconnection systems production for 
naval applications complement the location.
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CPE WORLDWIDE

 CPE ITALIA SPA (HEADQUARTER)

 Via Chiasserini, 15 - 20157 MILANO - Italy

 Tel. +39.02.390961 - Fax. +39.02.3570765 - +39.02.3570774

 Email: Info@cpeitalia.it

 www.cpeitalia.it

 CPE East Europe

 Str. Aleea Crinului, 11 - Slatioara - Romania

 Email: sciarra@cpeitalia.it

 CPE Electronica México

  Carretera Apizaco-Tlaxco, Lote 1, Manzana 4, Ciudad Industrial Xicohtencatl 3

 C.P. 90250, Tlaxco, Tlaxcala

 Email: mario.anas@cpemexico.mx

 Zhenjiang CPE Electronics Co. Ltd.

 Xindingmao ind. Park in new district

 212000 Zhenjiang city China

 CPE ITALIA SPA (Production Plant)

 Via Torre Lupara Zona Industriale - 81050 PASTORANO (CE) - Italy

 Email: rocco@cpeitalia.it

 CPE do Brasil

  Rua Inaja, 698 - BR83.324.050 Vila E. Perneta - 

Curitiba (Pinhais-PR) - Brasil

 Email contact: vendas@cpedobrasil.com.br

 Wuxi CPE Electronics Co. Ltd

 No.503 Nan Hu Da Dao Nan Chang District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province

 214124 Wuxy City - P.R. China

 Email contact: info@cpeitalia.cn

 Commercial Offi  ces

  BANGALORE – INDIA 

(Mr. Sanjay – Email contact: sanjay@rohan-enterprises.com)

  HYDERABAD – INDIA 

(Mr. Mohan - Email contact: mohan@rohan-enterprises.com)

 TEXAS - U.S.A. 

 (Mr. Swinger - Email contact: jeff  @cpe-nar.com)

www.cpeitalia.it - info@cpeitalia.it

FIBER MANAGEMENT

SOLUTIONS

Company History and new Targets

CPE is a family company founded in 1978 and established in Milan, Italy.

The business started as trading company of connectors and cables, addressing defense,

and telecommunication.

After few years of activity It has been natural consequence moving from trading company

to manufacturing company, pursuing high specialization in harnesses assembly

and connectors production.

As the spirit of CPE ITALIA has always been - and still is - to be customer «allied», the founder

sustained the growth of the company by opening new production sites around the globe.

CPE ITALIA is now a Group of about 400 people with production facilities in Brazil, China, Italy, Mexico,

Romania, branch offices in North America and India, headquarters in Milan.

Extensive knowledge in sectors such as Defense, Broadcasting, Communication Infrastructure,

Medical, Transportation, Nuclear, Oceanographic Installations.

It is CPE main focus to support any Customer need by designing and developing tailored solutions

Customer Premises Network Termination (CPNT) 

Innovative and compact solution for Outside Plant architecture designed to celebrate 40 years 

on the market. Compliant with IP55 (EN 60529) and IK10 (EN 50102) standards, it will give you 

a supreme protection for your optical network.

R.&D. 

Analysis and study activity aiming 

to improve an existing product or to develop 

a new solution.

Testing

Process to measure properties or 

performances for a given product.

It is normally carried out:

>>  after the development / modification 

of a product

>> after its manufacturing

Production
Process dealing with series production.

R.&D. Group provides to MNFG Dptm the 

necessary information about qualified 

components, manufacturing procedures, 

tools or special tools to be used, sequence of 

operation to perform including final tests.

Supply chain

A network/agreements between the Company 

and its Suppliers to assure the production 

activity.

Main objectives to pursue are:

>>  constant availability of components 

according to Manufacturing plans

>>  «just-in-time» delivery in order to 

optimize the logistic inventory

thanks to its constant growth in design and development capability, together with a thorough 

and continuously updated knowledge of technology and processes can propose itself to the 

Customers as an ideal “TECHNOLOGY PARTNER”.

In order to fully support its Customers, CPE Group has created an efficent network made by its 

own structures and several high-level Partners.

CPE Group can supply modern products for optical and copper multi-wire management systems, 

microwave measurement instruments, transmission equipment, passive components 

for high frequencies, waterproof connectors for high voltage and high pressure, etc.

This activity offers to customers an additional opportunity to easily get solutions to 

their problems and needs.

CPE Italia Group

ADVANTAGES

> Space saving

> High density up to 48 terminations

> Flexible and cost effective solution

APPLICATIONS

> OSP neworks 

> PON networks

> FTTx networks

Ed.08/2017v.0 - updated

RF 

ASSEMBLED CABLES

& HARNESSES MULTI-WIRE

ASSEMBLED 
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& HARNESSES

HIGH POWER & 

HIGH VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED CABLES 

& HARNESSES

FIBER OPTIC 

ASSEMBLED CABLES 

& HARNESSES

ELECTRONIC 

MODULES

(S.M.T. & T.H.T)

MECHANICAL 

BASED DEVICES

EMBEDDED PRODUCTS

COMING SOON...

DESIGN

INDUSTRIAL

TESTING
SUPPLY 

CHAIN

More information are available in the presentation 

titled “40 years in the connectivity market”
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CPE WORLDWIDE

 CPE ITALIA SPA (HEADQUARTER) Via Chiasserini, 15 - 20157 MILANO - Italy 
 5000 S.M.
 Tel. +39.02.390961 - Fax. +39.02.3570765 - +39.02.3570774

 Email: Info@cpeitalia.it www.cpeitalia.it

 CPE East Europe
 Str. Aleea Crinului, 11 - Slatioara - Romania
 4000 S.M.
 Email: sciarra@cpeitalia.it

 CPE Electronica México  Carretera Apizaco-Tlaxco, Lote 1, Manzana 4, Ciudad Industrial Xicohtencatl 3

 2000 S.M.
 C.P. 90250, Tlaxco, Tlaxcala Email: mario.anas@cpemexico.mx
 Zhenjiang CPE Electronics Co. Ltd. Xindingmao ind. Park in new district 1800 S.M.

 212000 Zhenjiang city China

 CPE ITALIA SPA (Production Plant) Via Torre Lupara Zona Industriale - 81050 PASTORANO (CE) - Italy 

 3000 S.M.
 Email: rocco@cpeitalia.it

 CPE do Brasil
  Rua Inaja, 698 - BR83.324.050 Vila E. Perneta - 
 2500 S.M. 
 Curitiba (Pinhais-PR) - Brasil Email contact: vendas@cpedobrasil.com.br
 Wuxi CPE Electronics Co. Ltd No.503 Nan Hu Da Dao Nan Chang District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province

 4500 S.M.
 214124 Wuxi City - P.R. China Email contact: info@cpeitalia.cn

 Commercial Offices  BANGALORE – INDIA  (Mr. Sanjay – Email contact: sanjay@rohan-enterprises.com)
  HYDERABAD – INDIA  (Mr. Mohan - Email contact: mohan@rohan-enterprises.com)

 TEXAS - U.S.A.   (Mr. Swinger - Email contact: jeff @cpe-nar.com)

www.cpeitalia.it - info@cpeitalia.it

Ed.02/2019 v.0
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CEB

Description

The CEB11 Connectors, featuring expanded beam technology, hermaphroditic connection, rugged construction for 
field deployment have been designed for harsh environment applications such as tactical communications, avionics, 
offshore systems, outside broadcast, mining and plant. 

The expanded beam technology uses expanded and collimated beams to couple optical fibers without any contact. lt 
could allow for optics to be used in areas that have been quite restrictive due to presence of damage or contamination 
at the fiber end. Hermaphroditic connector design enables fast deployment by daisy-chaining multiple cable segments. 

CEB11 CONNECTOR 

•  Advanced expanded beam technology

•  Rugged field deployable fiber optic connector

•  Hermaphroditic interconnection

•  2 to 4 Optical Channels far Single or Multi-mode

•  Custom configuration available

•  Environmental sealing (IP68) 

•  Very high resistance to vibration, shock, 
environmental effects, dust, and debris

Optical Performance 

lnsertion Loss 
Typical 0.8 -1.8 dB@ 1310, 1550 nm 
Typical 0.5 - 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm 

Single mode 
Multi mode

Return Loss  >32 dB Single mode only

Mechanical performance 

Durability 3,000 mating cycles 

Operating Temperature -40 °C to 85 °C

Storage Temperature -55 °C to 85 °C

Water lmmersion Up to 15 m 

Free Fall 500 falls @ 1.2 m 

Vibration 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75 mm, 10 g 

Shock 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g 

Specifications
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Dimensions

Optical Performance 

lnsertion Loss 
Typical 0.8 -1.8 dB@ 1310, 1550 nm 
Typical 0.5 - 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm 

Single mode 
Multi mode

Return Loss  >32 dB Single mode only

Mechanical performance 

Durability 3,000 mating cycles 

Operating Temperature -40 °C to 85 °C

Storage Temperature -55 °C to 85 °C

Water lmmersion Up to 15 m 

Free Fall 500 falls @ 1.2 m 

Vibration 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75 mm, 10 g 

Shock 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g 

CEB11 Plug

CEB11 Receptacle - Jam Nut

CEB11 Receptacle - Square Flange

* Cap and lanyard provided for all versions

Standard Receptacle Low profile Receptacle

Flange Nut

Panel Cut-Out

Standard Receptacle Low profile Receptacle

Square Flange

Panel Cut-Out

117.8
62.8

Ø2
3

Ø2
0

16.6 61.4

Ø2
2

Ø1
8

Ø3
1

Ø3
1

Ø2
2

16.6 17.9

Ø1
7.6

5.5MAX

28 Hex.

22Ø24

25.3
19.3 4-Ø2.4

19.3

Ø18.5

19.315.2
3.1

Ø2
1.5

Ø1
7.6

62.815.2
3.1

Ø2
1.5

Ø1
8

*

* *

* *

5.5MAX

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request
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Modelings

Standard Plug Receptacle
Square Flange/Standard

Receptacle
Jam nut / Standard Receptacle

Jam nut / Low profile

Receptacle
Square Flange/Low profile

lnsert Arrangement

Optical channel 2 position Optical channel 4 position

Guide Pin

Socket Socket

Guide Pin
2-0ptic 4-0ptic

CEB Connector Series

CEB15 Insert CEB11 InsertCEB13 Insert

CEB15

CEB13

CEB11

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request
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CEB

Order Information

( Order Example)

Connector only    CEB11   - PSD - B - 04 - M1 - D55 _(C03)
Cable assembly CEB11AS - RJS - B - 04  - Ml  - S20 - LC - 020/30D_ (C03)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Connector A
1

PSD
RJS
RJL
RQS
RQL
CXX

Plug with Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Low profile, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Low profile, Dust cap
Customized connector type

Material & Finish
2

B
X

Aluminum alloy, Black hard anodizing
Others

Arrangement
3

02
04
OX

Optical 2 channel
Optical 4 channel
Others

Fiber
4

S1
M1
M2
M3

SM - 9 μm core Single mode fiber
OM1 - 62.5 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM2 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM3 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber

Cable Option
5

S09
S20
055
DXX

Ø 0.9 mm Buffered fiber - RJL, RQL
Ø 2.0 mm Jacketed cable - RJS, RQS
Ø 5.5 mm Outdoor cable -PSD, RJS, RQS
Others

Connector B
6

SA
SC
LC
ST
CX

Same as Connector A
SC type connector
LC type connector
ST type connector
Customized connector type

Cable Length
7

L1/L2
(For example)
100
020/30
020/30D

Total Length(m)/ Distribution Length (cm)

Total 100 m
Total 20 m / Distribution 30 cm Breakout cable type
Total 20 m / Distribution 30 cm Distribution cable type

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request

Connector A Connector B

L1
L2

Connector only Cable assembly
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CEB

Description

The CEB13 Connectors, featuring expanded beam technology, hermaphroditic connection, rugged construction for 
field deployment have been designed for harsh environment applications such as tactical communications, avionics, 
offshore systems, outside broadcast, mining and plant.

The expanded beam technology uses expanded and collimated beams to couple optical fibers without any contact. lt 
could allow for optics to be used in areas that have been quite restrictive due to presence of damage or contamination 
at the fiber end. Hermaphroditic connector design enables fast deployment by daisy-chaining multiple cable segments.

CEB13 CONNECTOR

•  Advanced expanded beam technology

• Rugged field deployable fiber optic connector

• Hermaphroditic interconnection

• 2 to 4 Optical Channels for Single or Multi-mode

• Custom configuration available

• Environmental sealing (IP68)

•  Very high resistance to vibration, shock, 
environmental effects, dust, and debris

Optical Performance 

lnsertion Loss 
Typical 0.8 -1.8 dB@ 1310, 1550 nm
Typical 0.5 -1.0 dB@ 850, 1300 nm

Single mode 
Multi mode

Return Loss  >32 dB Single mode only

Mechanical performance 

Durability 3,000 mating cycles 

Operating Temperature -40 °C to 85 °C

Storage Temperature -55 °C to 85 °C

Water lmmersion Up to 15 m

Free Fall 500 falls @ 1.2 m

Vibration 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75 mm, 10 g

Shock 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g

Specifications
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Optical Performance 

lnsertion Loss 
Typical 0.8 -1.8 dB@ 1310, 1550 nm
Typical 0.5 -1.0 dB@ 850, 1300 nm

Single mode 
Multi mode

Return Loss  >32 dB Single mode only

Mechanical performance 

Durability 3,000 mating cycles 

Operating Temperature -40 °C to 85 °C

Storage Temperature -55 °C to 85 °C

Water lmmersion Up to 15 m

Free Fall 500 falls @ 1.2 m

Vibration 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75 mm, 10 g

Shock 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g

Dimensions

CEB13 Plug

CEB13 Receptacle - Jam Nut

CEB13 Receptacle - Square Flange

*Cap and lanyard provided for all versions

Standard Receptacle Low profile Receptacle

Flange Nut

Panel Cut-Out

Standard Receptacle Low profile Receptacle

Square Flange

Panel Cut-Out

131
76

Ø3
0

Ø2
0

18 51.2

Ø2
8

Ø2
3.2 Ø3

7

Ø3
7

Ø2
8

18 13.5

Ø2
4.9

6MAX

34 Hex.

28Ø30

37
30 4-Ø3.5

30

Ø25.6

13.518
4.3

Ø2
8

Ø2
4.9

51.218
4.3

Ø2
8

Ø2
3.2

6MAX

Ø24.9

*

* *

* *

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request
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lnsert Arrangement

CEB Connector Series

Standard Plug
Receptacle
Square Flange/Standard

Receptacle
Jam nut / Standard Receptacle

Jam nut / Low profile

Receptacle
Square Flange/Low profile

Optical channel 2 position Optical channel 4 position

Guide Pin

Socket Socket

Guide Pin
2-0ptic 4-0ptic

CEB15 Insert CEB11 InsertCEB13 Insert

Modelings

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request

CEB15

CEB13

CEB11
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CEB

Order Information

( Order Example)

Connector only    CEB13   - PSD - B - 04 - M1 - D55 _(C03)
Cable assembly CEB13AS - RJS - B - 04  - M1 - S20 - LC - 020_ (C03)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Connector A
1

PSD
RJS
RJL
RQS
RQL
CXX

Plug with Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Low profile, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Low profile, Dust cap
Customized connector type

Material & Finish
2

B
P
X

Aluminum alloy, Black hard anodizing
Stainless steel, Passivated
Others

Arrangement
3

02
04
OX

Optical 2 channel
Optical 4 channel
Others

Fiber
4

S1
M1
M2
M3

SM - 9 μm core Single mode fiber
OM1- 62.5μ m core Multi modef iber
OM2 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM3 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber

Cable Option
5

S09
S20
055
DXX

Ø 0.9 mm Buffered fiber - RJL, RQL
Ø 2.0 mm Jacketed cable - RJS, RQS
Ø 5.5 mm Outdoor cable -PSD, RJS, RQS
Others

Connector B
6

SA
SC
LC
ST
CX

Same as Connector A
SC type connector
LC type connector
ST type connector
Customized connector type

Cable Length
7

L1/L2
(For example)
100
020/30

Total Length(m)/ Distribution Length (cm)

Total 100m
Total 20m / Distribution 30cm

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request

Connector A Connector B

L1
L2

Connector only Cable assembly
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CEB

Description

The CEB15 Connectors, featuring expanded beam technology, hermaphroditic connection, rugged construction for 
field deployment and hybrid configurability, have been designed for harsh environment applications such as tactical 
communications, avionics, offshore systems, outside broadcast, mining and plant.

The expanded beam technology uses expanded and collimated beams to couple optical fibers without any contact. 
It could allow for optics to be used in areas that have been quite restrictive due to presence of damage or contami-
nation at the fiber end. Hermaphroditic connector design enables fast deployment by daisy-chaining multiple cable 
segments. CEB15 connectors also enable transfer of electrical signal or power using hybrid insert configuration.

CEB15 CONNECTOR

•  Advanced expanded beam technology

• Rugged field deployable fiber optic connector

• Hermaphroditic interconnection

• 2 to 6 Optical Channels for Single or Multi-mode

• Optical/ Electric hybrid configurable

• Custom configuration available

• Environmental sealing (IP68)

•  Very high resistance to vibration, shock, 
environmental effects, dust, and debris

Optical Performance 

lnsertion Loss 
Typical 0 .8 -1.8 dB@1310, 1 550 nm
Typical 0.5 -1.0 dB@ 850, 1300 nm

Single mode 
Multi mode

Return Loss >32 dB Single mode only

Mechanical performance 

Durability 3,000 mating cycles 

Operating Temperature -40 °C to 85 °C

Storage Temperature -55 °C to 85 °C

Water lmmersion Up to 15 m

Free Fall 500 falls @ 1.2 m

Vibration 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75 mm, 10 g

Shock 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g

Specifications
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Dimensions

CEB15 Plug

CEB15 Receptacle - Jam Nut

CEB15 Receptacle - Square Flange

*Cap and lanyard provided for all versions

Standard Receptacle Low profile Receptacle

Flange Nut

Panel Cut-Out

Standard Receptacle Low profile Receptacle

Square Flange

Panel Cut-Out

145.1
87.1

Ø3
2

Ø2
0

18.3 51.8

Ø2
8

Ø2
5

Ø3
7

Ø3
7

Ø2
8

25.3 25.7

Ø2
5

6MAX

34 Hex.

28Ø30

37
30 4-Ø3.5

30

Ø25.6

19.724.3
6

Ø2
8

Ø2
5

45.824.3
6

Ø2
8

Ø2
5

6MAX

*

* *

* *

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request



CEB

page_16 NOV 2024 | www.cpeitalia.itAll data and specifications are subject to change without notice.

lnsert Arrangement

CEB Connector Series

Standard Plug Receptacle
Square Flange/Standard

Receptacle
Jam nut / Standard Receptacle

Jam nut / Low profile

Receptacle
Square Flange/Low profile

Optical channel 2 position Optical channel 4 position

Guide Pin

Socket

Guide PinGuide Pin Guide Pin
Optic x 6 Optic x 4Optic x 2

CEB15 Insert CEB11 InsertCEB13 Insert

Socket Socket Socket

Guide Pin
Optic x 2

Socket

Optic x 4

AWG16 x 2 AWG16 x 2 AWG16 x 2

AWG20 x 2

Optical channel 
4 position

Optical channel 
6 position

Optical channel 2 position
Electric channel 2 position

Optical channel 4 position 
Electric channel 2 position

Optical channel 2 position
Electric channel 4 position

Modelings

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request

CEB15

CEB13

CEB11



page_17NOV 2024 | www.cpeitalia.it All data and specifications are subject to change without notice.

CEB

Order Information

( Order Example)

Connector only    CEB15   - PSD - B - 04 - M1 - D55 _(C04)
Cable assembly CEB15AS - RJS - B - 04  - M1 - S20 - LC - 020_ (C04)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Connector A
1

PSD
RJS
RJL
RQS
RQL
CXX

Plug with Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Low profile, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Low profile, Dust cap
Customized connector type

Material & Finish
2

B
P
X

Aluminum alloy, Black hard anodizing
Stainless steel, Passivated
Others

Arrangement
3

02
04
06
H2
H4
OX

Optical 2 channel
Optical 4 channel
Optical 6 channel
Optical 2 channel, AWG 16 2 channel
Optical 4 channel, AWG 16 2 channel
Others

Fiber
4

S1
M1
M2
M3

SM - 9 μm core Single mode fiber
OM1 - 62.5 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM2 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM3 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber

Cable Option
5

S09
S20
D55
DXX

Ø 0.9 mm Buffered fiber - RJL, RQL
Ø 2.0 mm Jacketed cable - RJS, RQS
Ø 5.5 mm Outdoor cable -PSD, RJS, RQS
Others

Connector B
6

SA
SC
LC
ST
CX

Same as Connector A
SC type connector
LC type connector
ST type connector
Customized connector type

Cable Length
7

L1/L2
(For example)
100
020/30

Total Length(m)/ Distribution Length (cm)

Total 100m
Total 20m / Distribution 30cm

Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request

Connector A Connector B

L1
L2

Connector only Cable assembly
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CPE WORLDWIDE

   CPE ITALIA SPA (HEADQUARTER) 
Via Chiasserini, 15 - 20157 MILANO - Italy 
Tel. +39.02.390961 - Fax. +39.02.3570765 - 
+39.02.3570774 
Email: info@cpeitalia.it 
www.cpeitalia.it

    CPE ITALIA SPA (Production Plant) 
Via Torre Lupara Zona Industriale -  
81050 PASTORANO (CE) - Italy 
Email: info@cpeitalia.it

    CPE ITALIA SPA (FTTH R&D Center) 
Via Giusti 94/A - 50041 CALENZANO (FI) – Italy 
Email: info@cpeitalia.it

    CPE GmbH NEW 
Am Hochacker 4 - 85630 Grasbrunn - Germany 
telephone: +49 171 5133242 
Email: engelmann@em-bayern.de

    CPE East Europe 
 Strada Aleea Crinului, Nr.11 
237410 - Slatioara – Olt  - Romania 
Email: info@cpeitalia.it

    CPE Electronica Mexico S de RL de CV 
Zaragoza 64 
Centro, Santa Cruz Quilehtla, Santa Cruz 
Quilehtla 
Tlaxcala, Mexico, 90867 
Email: info@cpeitalia.it

    Zhenjang CPE Electronics Co., Ltd. 
Xindingmao Industrial Zone (N. 9 Panzong Road) 
Zhenjiang New District, 
Zhenjiang Jiangsu Province 
Email: info@cpeitalia.it

    CPE do Brasil Ind. & Com. Ltda 
Avenida Maringá, 691  Bairro: Emiliano Perneta 
CEP: 83.324-432 Pinhais/Paraná – Brasil 
Email: vendas@cpedobrasil.com.br

    Wuxi CPE Electronics Co., Ltd. 
No. 503 Nan Hu Da Dao, Liang XI District 
Wuxi, Jiangsu – China 214124 
Email: info@cpeitalia.it

 
     CPE India Pvt Ltd. 

Plot no: 11A and 11B Phase-V, Cherlapally 
Hyderabad-500051 Telangana  - India 
Email: info@cpeitalia.it

 
    Branch Office 

TEXAS – USA 
(Mr. Jeff Swinger - Email: info@cpeitalia.it)
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